
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS 
University of Delhi North Campus, Delhi 110007 

 
 

TIME TABLE: SEMESTER III 2022-23 
Classes will begin with effect from 26 August 2022 

 

 
MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT 

9:00-10:15 EC402 (AMEX) EC301 (AMEX) EC401 (AMEX) EC301 (AMEX) EC402 (AMEX) 
Lab/ 

Precep 

10:15-11:30 EC901 (AMEX) EC405 (AMEX) EC203 (AMEX) EC405 (AMEX) EC901 (AMEX) 
Lab/ 

Precep 

11:30-12:45 EC205 (AMEX) EC203 (AMEX)  EC904 (AMEX) EC801 (AMEX) EC906 (AMEX) 
Lab/ 

Precep 

 12:45-2:00 EC401 (AMEX) EC605 (AMEX) EC704 (AMEX) EC605 (AMEX) EC205 (AMEX) 
Lab/ 

Precep 

2:00-3:15 EC701 (AMEX) EC103 (AMEX) EC701 (AMEX) EC103 (AMEX) EC704 (AMEX) 
Lab/ 

Precep 

3:15-4:30 EC104 (AMEX) EC904 (AMEX) 
Ph.D. Seminar 

(AMEX) 
Seminar 
(AMEX) 

Dept. Meeting/ 
Placement 

Lab/ 
Precep 

4.30 – 5.45 
Discussion/Meeting  

 
EC104 (AMEX) 

Discussion/Meeting  
 

EC906 (AMEX) EC801 (AMEX) 
Lab/ 

Precep 

 

 



Courses and Instructors 

Course Code Course Name Instructor 

EC103 Game Theory 1 Sudhir Shah 

EC104 Game Theory 2 Soumendu Sarkar 

EC203 International Macroeconomics Dibyendu Maiti  

EC205 Macroeconomics of Development Mausumi Das 

EC301 Contemporary Issues in Historical Perspective Varun Das 

EC401 Econometric Methods Satyendra Gupta 

EC402 Impact Evaluation/Causal Inference J. V. Meenakshi 

EC405 Applied Production Analysis Surender Kumar 

EC605 Natural Resource Economics Swati Saini 

EC701 Topics in Development Economics Sunil Kanwar 

EC704 Agricultural Economics Manish Kumar 

EC801 Industrial Organization Vishruti Gupta 

EC901 Ethics and Economics Paramjit  

EC904 Political Economics Anirban Kar 

EC906 Economics of Organisation Uday Bhanu Sinha 

- Applied Econometrics (For MPhil/PhD students) Pami Dua 

 

Note: 

1. Instructors will announce their office hours/tutorials. 
2. Time slot for the Applied Econometrics course for MPhil/Ph.D. students by Prof. Pami Dua will 

be announced in due course.  
 

 

(Head, Department of Economics) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS 
University of Delhi North Campus, Delhi 110007 

 

DATE SHEET FOR M.A. (ECONOMICS) SEMESTER III EXAMINATION 2022 
 

Course Code Course Name Day and Date 

EC901 Ethics and Economics TBA 

EC605 Natural Resource Economics TBA 

EC704 Agricultural Economics TBA 

EC405 Applied Production Analysis TBA 

EC801 Industrial Organization TBA 

EC402 Impact Evaluation/Causal Inference TBA 

EC205 Macroeconomics of Development TBA 

EC401 Econometric Methods TBA 

EC203 International Macroeconomics TBA 

EC701 Topics in Development Economics TBA 

EC301 Contemporary Issues in Historical Perspective TBA 

EC904 Political Economics TBA 

EC103 Game Theory I TBA 

EC104 Game Theory 2 TBA 

EC906 Economics of Organisation TBA 

 
 

Note: 

 Exact date and time of examination will be announced later. 

 Semester III exam dates are for both first-time students and repeaters. Course numbers prefixed with EC refer to the 
CBCS 2019 syllabus. Exams for repeaters of a course with the same course title (or, subject) will be held at the same 
time/day. 

 Mode of Exam: As per university latest guidelines.  

 Place of Examination: As per university latest guidelines.  

 Time of Commencement: 9:30 A.M. 

 Final marks including internal assessments must be submitted with two weeks from the completion of respective 
exams.  

 

 
 
 

    
 

(Head, Department of Economics) 


